4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Jaroslaw 6

50°18'37.8"N

: 358.93 km
fil: 025926

47° 54" 18.

1
ei : 1
e : 0
ati: 5

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

31" N

14:02:15 GPS
14:02:15 40
17:37:54 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por. sositi

135072025 19832

FILE ON
SERVER

Jaroslaw

22°24'27.09"E
12.07.2025 05:50:00
Bizgan Titus
25°741" 20.11" E

13.07.2025 22:32:40 LIVE
13.07.2025 22:32:39 -1

|Col. |Nr.inel

0965472F
1069697F
0288206F
1069695F
0965466M

| senzor

| DA449E65
| DA449D5A
| DA2 6B8BF
| DA449EFF
| DA449CES8

| Sosire

|Data Ora

[12.07
[12.07
[12.07
[12.07
[12.07

10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

Semnaturi:

BENZING G2

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

31917

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO -4.35
BENZING Live
1: 37204271 2: 37200282

Serie ceas: 230626
Autorizare: AA90238F
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